

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No. : C.C. No.3142 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	28.11.2025	<u>SN, J</u> Heard Sri Gundrati Raman Goud, learned counsel appearing on behalf of the petitioner. Notice before admission. List on 05.12.2025. <u>SN, J</u> Lpd	Transferred to IO folder before corrections if any